Barron Collier High School Swim and Dive Team

Fall 2024 Schedule
(home meets highlighted)

Day Date Meet/Event Location Time Bus
4:15-6:00 M,Th
_Fri th ; ’
Mon-Fri July 29 Start of season practices YMCA 2:45-4:30 TW,F
New Student
th P .
Thursday August 8 Orientation BCHS Auditorium 3:00 pm
TBD TBD Concussion baseline Computer Lab TBD
Tuesday August 13t Student 1%t day of school BCHS 7:05-2:35
Thursday August 15 TEAM SUIT order day Call-in 8amto 8 pm
Friday August 16 Parent Meeting BCHS Cafeteria 5:00 pm
Wednesday August 215t TEAM PICTURES YMCA 5:30 pm
Blue/Gray Intrasquad Warmup - 5:00
nd
Thursday August 22 Meet YMCA Start — 6:00 pm
. Warmup - 5:00
th
Thursday August 29 vs Bishop Verot HS YMCA Start — 6:00 pm
. . Warmup - 3:30
rd
Tuesday September 3 @ Naples HS River Park Aquatic Ctr Start — 4:30 pm
. Warmup - 5:00
th
Thursday September 5 Vs IHS & GGHS (tri) YMCA Start — 6:00 pm
Warmup — 8:30?
th
Saturday September 7 Shark Relays TBD Start — 10:00 am?
Warmup - 4:00
th
Thursday September 12 @ Lely HS Eagle Lakes A.C. Start- 5:00 pm
Warmup - 6:30 Depart -5:30 pm
th
Monday September 16 @ Cape Coral CCHS Start — 7:00 pm Return ~8:30 pm
. South County Reg. Warmup - 7:307? Depart 6:00 am
st
Saturday September 21 Tarpon Invitational Park, Punta Gorda Start—9:00 am Ret. ~ 3:00 pm
Warmup —5:00
th
Thursday September 26 vs Aubrey Rogers HS YMCA Start — 6:00
. . Warmup — TBD
rd
Thursday October 3 CCAC Championships Eagle Lakes A.C. Start — TBD
) Depart—1:30 pm
TBD TBD @ Venice HS Venice High School Warmup ~3:00 Return™ 6:00 pm
Start —4:00 pm
(charter)
Warmup - 5:00
October 101 YMCA
Thursday ctober Meet Makeup Date Start — 6:00
Big Corkscrew Island Warmup - 4:15
Thursday October 17th @ Gulf Coast HS Aquatic Center Start — 5:00 pm
TBD Oct 28" - Nov 2nd Districts TBD TBD TBD
North Shore Aquatics
Friday November 8t Regional Diving Complex, 4:00 pm TBD
St Pete
North Shore Aquatics
Saturday November 9t Regional Swimming Complex, 4:30 pm TBD
St Pete
N ber 161 FAST
Saturday o(\ﬁa/rlr;_lirm State Championships TBD TBD

Ocala, FL




CLASSIFICATION

Class 2A
REGION 4
DISTRICT 10
(12 schools)

School City
Aubrey Rogers (Naples) Naples
Barron Collier (Naples) Naples
Bayshore (Bradenton) Bradenton
Bonita Springs Bonita Springs
Booker (Sarasota) Sarasota
Cypress Lake (Fort Myers) Fort Myers
Estero Estero
Island Coast (Cape Coral) Cape Coral
Lely (Naples) Naples
Lemon Bay (Englewood) Englewood
Naples Naples

Southeast (Bradenton) Bradenton



